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Lt. Governor John Bohlinger
State Capitol

PO Box 200801

Helena, MT 59601

(406) 444-3111
jbohlinger@mt.gov

Representing workers:

Doug Buman

Laborers' Int'l Union of N. America
12201 Tukwila Int'l Blvd

Suite 140

Seattle, WA 98168

(206) 728-1282
trifund@mail.unions-america.com

Jacquie Helt
AFL-CIO

PO Box 3625
Missoula, MT 59806
(406) 544-9682
lorganize@aol.com

Dan Lee

AFL-CIO

PO Box 16026

Missoula, MT 59808
(406) 880-3362
dannylee12337@msn.com

Don Judge

Injured Workers Resource Council
32 S. Ewing

Room 114

Helena, MT 59601

(406) 459-1708
donjudge’7@hotmail.com

Jason Miller

1012 Livingston
Helena, MT 59601
(406) 461- 1857
jmhelena@gmail.com

December 2008

Jerry Keck (ex-officio)
Employment Relations Division
Department of Labor and Industry
1805 Prospect Avenue

Helena, MT 59601

(406) 444-1555

jkeck@mt.gov

Representing employers:
Bill Dahlgren

Operations Manager

Sun Mountain Sports

301 North 1%

Missoula, MT 59802
(406) 327-7606
bill@sunmountain.com

Annette Hoffman

St. Vincent’s Healthcare
1230 N. 30" Street

Billings, MT 59101

(406) 237-4011

annette hoffman@svh-mt.org

Riley Johnson

National Federation of Independent
Business ,

7 West 6th, Power Block, Suite 4C
Helena, MT 59601

(406) 443-3797

mitsi@qwest.net

Connie Welsh

State of Montana

PO Box 200127

Helena, MT 59620-0127
(406) 444-2553
cowelsh@mt.gov

Bob Worthington

28 Cloverview

Helena, MT 59601

(406) 439-7544
rworthingtonl@bresnan.net




